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This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.





序号 项目 内容

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

尺寸

材质

颜色

外观要求

装订方式

表面处理

其它

设 计 MODEL
 机型:

Part NO.
物料编号:

审核

 批准

彩盒 菲林做货要求：

版本

UTi740H
DWH

CHK

APPRO.

110*150mm   

四色

完整清晰、版面整洁，无斑墨、残损、毛边、刀线错位等缺陷。

无

宣浩

REV.0

封面128双铜+内页60g双铜

备注

110401111504X

骑马钉


